Coloc. Num. Atleta
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

3029

3009
3058
3011
3077
3050
3019

3006

3071
3075
3002
3062
3020
3074
3038
3005
3015
3061
3010

KEILA FERNANDA LAURENTINO DOS SANTOS DE

SANT ANA

DANIELLE FERREIRA CAMILO BARBOSA
SANDRA MARIA PEREIRA

DEUZA EMIDIO DA SILVA JUSTINO
GEISE MARTIN DE OLIVEIRA

GIOVANA AYUMI DA SILVA KUMAGAI
GISELE PEIXOTO RIBEIRO ANTONELO

ARIANE DOS PASSOS DO NASCIMENTO
SANTANA

SIMONE DOS SANTOS BONFIM

KARLA LOUISE MATIOSKI DOS SANTOS
ADRIANA DE OLIVEIRA SAKANE MELLO
TANIA REDOVAL MOURA

GISLAINE FRANCO VIANA BORGES
JULIA HELENA CARDAMONE LOMBARDI
MANUELA MUNIZ TIMOTEO DA SILVA
ALINE MARY TAKASU

ELIAS PAES DE SOUZA

STEFHANY DA COSTA DE ALENCAR
DEBORA SAGRADO DE ALMEIDA
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Corrida Lacultesp

3KM FEM
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

31 F0039 -
31 FO039 -
0 FO039 -
45  F4049 -
40 F4049 -
31 FO039

33 FO039

31 FO039 3
46 F4049 1
26 F0039 4
47 F4049 2
23 FO039 5
45 F4049 3
27 F0039 6
18 FO039 7
26 FO039 8
62 F6099 1
0 F0039 9
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28 FO039 10

RAVELI SPORTS

Equipe

Liquido
00:14:53

00:17:02
00:17:42
00:17:48
00:18:24
00:18:31
00:18:51

00:18:51

00:19:35
00:20:47
00:20:51
00:20:58
00:21:03
00:21:07
00:21:07
00:24:21
00:25:49
00:25:52
00:25:54

Bruto
00:15:01

00:17:11
00:17:54
00:17:56
00:18:33
00:18:40
00:19:03

00:19:03

00:19:52
00:20:55
00:21:04
00:21:10
00:21:14
00:21:18
00:21:18
00:24:31
00:26:02
00:26:02
00:26:02
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